
CONSUMER DECISIONS AND
PREFERENCES: SLICES DRY

BETEL NUT AT THE BORDER
(StudyKasus: North Central

Timor Regency)
by rumahjurnalunived@gmail.com 1

Submission date: 16-Jul-2022 02:12PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1871271836
File name: 17._Boanerges,_Yoseph.docx (91.67K)
Word count: 4240
Character count: 28498



1

1 1

1

2

2



1



1

1

2

2

3



1

2

2



1

1



1

2

3



1

1

2



1

2

2



1

1

2



1

2



1

1

2

2



1

2

3



1

1

2



1

2

2



1

1





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 3%

3 2%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 2%

CONSUMER DECISIONS AND PREFERENCES: SLICES DRY BETEL
NUT AT THE BORDER (StudyKasus: North Central Timor
Regency)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.unived.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unwim.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source



CONSUMER DECISIONS AND PREFERENCES: SLICES DRY BETEL
NUT AT THE BORDER (StudyKasus: North Central Timor
Regency)
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16


